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1. QUARTAL 2024

Mitglieder 314.889
Versicherte 400.794

Liquiditat

beriicksichtigungsfiahige Leistungsausgaben gesamt
159.229

80.998

69.787

27.625

19.933

35.511

60.036

21.980

Krankenhaus

Arzneimittel
Arzte

Krankengeld

Zahnbehandlung

Heil- und Hilfsmittel

Sonstige Leistungsausgaben

weitere Ausgaben
Ausgaben gesamt

Vermogen gesamt
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